INGENBOHL

Name Vorname
GYMNASIUM

Annen Karin
Aschwanden Fabienne
Betschart Leandra
Blattler Martina
Bollhalder Lauren
Epper Lenja
Gauthier Jessica
Gefe Katharina
Gnos Alena
Gnos Fabienne
Grab Andrea
Grbac Melanie
Gwerder Gina
Hediger Sina
Heinzer Jana
Heinzer Leona
Heinzer Nadine
Hensler Sarina
Hofmann Leonie
May Sonja
Mettler Lara
Nawroth Lara Charlotte
Pfenniger Ramona
Schelbert Julia
Schmid Manuela
Schwindl Lea
Siebrecht Kim
Steiner Carolina
Stocker Gina
Suter Aurelia
Tritsch Eliane
Ulrich Lara
Vasanthanesan Vasiga
Wilhelmus Michele
Wyrsch Sarina
FACHMITTELSCHULE
Alpstég Gabriel
Aschwanden Sofia
Betschart Norina
Buser Maya
Camenzind Sara
Caviezel Chiara
Christen Pauline
Conte Alessia
Dobler Rahel
Eigensatz Noelia
Ettlin Andrea
Fanchini Chiara
Gisler Sina
Grab Vanessa
Happle Sarah
Hospenthal Janine
Koller Marc
Lustenberger Andrina
Margegaj Gjyste
Moya Rodriguez Marlen
Muheim Jannik

PLZ

6415
6430
6434
6440
8836
6440
8842
6403
6415
8852
6415
6430
6436
6422
6440
6438
6434
6422
6415
6440
6440
5452
6440
6436
6440
6440
6430
6430
6414
6436
6440
6434
6440
6430
6440

6422
6460
6440
8852
6440
7558
6490
6440
6438
6414
6410
6440
6463
6418
6440
6415
6422
6417
6403
8854
6440

Ort

Arth
Schwyz
lligau
Brunnen
Bennau
Brunnen
Unteriberg
Kissnacht am Rigi
Arth
Altendorf
Arth
Schwyz
Muotathal
Steinen
Brunnen
Ibach
lligau
Steinen
Arth
Brunnen
Brunnen
Oberrohrdorf
Brunnen
Muotathal
Brunnen
Brunnen
Schwyz
Schwyz
Oberarth
Ried (Muotathal)
Brunnen
lligau
Brunnen
Schwyz
Brunnen

Steinen
Altdorf UR
Brunnen
Altendorf
Brunnen
Strada
Andermatt
Brunnen
Ibach
Oberarth
Goldau
Brunnen
Birglen UR
Rothenthurm
Brunnen
Arth
Steinen
Sattel
Kissnacht am Rigi
Galgenen
Brunnen

Regelklasse

GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4B
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4A
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4B
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4A
GYM 4A
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4A
GYM 4B
GYM 4B
GYM 4B

FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3A

Bemerkung

Beste Schiilerin

Beste Schiilerin

Beste Schiilerin

Note

5.7

5.7

5.5

Punkte

74.5

73.5

77.5

persdnlich klasse

STIFTUNG THERESIANUM INGENBOHL - Schule und Internat - Klosterstrasse 14 « 6440 Brunnen

Telefon +41 (0) 41 825 26 00 « Telefax +41 (0) 41 825 26 48

« info@theresianum.ch

« www.theresianum.ch




INGENBOHL

Name
Muheim
Nauer
Oberlin
Paredes Contreras
Parodi
Pfostl
Rickenbacher
Rizzo
Rohrbacher
Schaltegger
Schelbert
Schmitter
Schuler
Schuler
Seeholzer
Stockli
Suter
Taskin

von Ah
Walker
Yildiz

Yuka
Zgraggen

Vorname
Naomi
Lenya
Saskia
Melissa
Silvan
Nicolas
Janine
Giada
Leonie
Leonie
Sina
Ismael
Corina
Svenja
Erja
Marina
Nina
Selina
Jana
Christina
Maria
Berivan
Lea

PLZ
6460
8840
8832
6403
6416
6415
6430
6440
6430
6403
6436
6418
8854
6463
6460
6403
6438
6443
6073
6460
6438
6410
6472

Ort

Altdorf UR
Einsiedeln

Wilen b. Wollerau
Kissnacht am Rigi
Steinerberg

Arth

Schwyz

Brunnen

Schwyz
Kissnacht am Rigi
Muotathal
Rothenthurm
Siebnen

Birglen UR
Altdorf UR
Kissnacht am Rigi
Ibach

Morschach
Flueli-Ranft
Altdorf UR

Ibach

Goldau

Erstfeld

FACHMATURITAT PADAGOGIK

Arnold
Bulgheroni
Buschi
Contratto
Fohn
Gisler
Imholz
Knisel
Lengen
Mattli
Reichlin
Schnider
van der Boor
Ziegler

Rachel
Laura
Noemi
Lena
Ramon
Sandra
Annina
Rahel
Jannik
Lea
Saraya
Nadine
Noa
Selina

6454
6460
6403
6423
6430
6463
6463
6415
6440
6467
6418
6460
6430
6415

Flielen
Altdorf UR
Kissnacht am Rigi
Seewen SZ
Schwyz
Birglen UR
Biirglen UR
Arth
Brunnen
Schattdorf
Rothenthurm
Altdorf UR
Schwyz

Arth

FACHMATURITAT GESUNDHEIT

Beck
Burkhard
Gisler
Hoffer
Miiller

Sharon
Tanja
Nina
Linda
Levana

6005
8854
6463
6424
6403

St. Niklausen LU
Siebnen

Biirglen UR

Lauerz

Kiissnacht am Rigi

FACHMATURITAT SOZIALE ARBEIT

Betschart

Dittli

Gisler

Meyer
Paglialonga
Rosenkranz
Schenardi
Silberhorn

van den Bosch

Vera

Delia
Adriana
Michelle
Viviana
Katja
Annalena
Maja

Hanna Luna

6430
6460
6403
6382
6410
6416
6460
6405
6375

Schwyz

Altdorf UR
Kissnacht am Rigi
Blren NW

Goldau
Steinerberg
Altdorf UR
Immensee
Beckenried

Regelklasse
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3A
FMS 3A
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3A
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3B
FMS 3A
FMS 3A
FMS 3A
FMS 3A

FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2
FMP 2

FMGes
FMGes
FMGes
FMGes
FMGes

FMSoz
FMSoz
FMSoz
FMSoz
FMSoz
FMSoz
FMSoz
FMSoz
FMSoz

Bemerkung

Beste Schiilerin

Bester Schiiler

Beste Schiilerin 5.5/ eff. 5.55

Beste Schiilerin 5.5/ eff. 5.31

Beste Schiilerin

Note

5.4

5.4

6.0

Punkte

32.5

32.5

persdnlich klasse
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